DATE
1/11/2017
6/2/2017
8/29/2017
9/5/2017

UNIT/ST

#

28
29
30
46

STREET
SO VILLAGE CT
SO VILLAGE CT
SO VILLAGE CT
WEST VILLAGE CT

LIST #
12036
12037
12038
12054

ASSESSMENT
$142,200
$154,400
$136,000
$149,400

SALE PRICE
$220,000
$223,000
$205,000
$185,000

VOL/PG
1213/0216
1221/0690
1226/0946
1227/0235





