- ·	UNIT/ST	0.00.000			041 = 5510=	) (OI (DO	5 4 7 1 6
DATE	#	STREET	LIST #	ASSESSMENT	SALE PRICE	VOL/PG	RATIC
1/11/2017	28	SO VILLAGE CT	12036	\$142,200	\$220,000	1213/0216	0.6
6/2/2017	29	SO VILLAGE CT	12037	\$154,400	\$223,000	1221/0690	0.6
8/29/2017	30	SO VILLAGE CT	12038	\$136,000	\$205,000	1226/0946	0.6
9/5/2017	46	WEST VILLAGE CT	12054	\$149,400	\$185,000	1227/0235	0.8